

**Bid Tabulation IFB # DPW-21-B-029
Pedestrian Safety Project**

Bids due Mar 25, 2021 @ 11:00 a.m

Vendor	Base Bid	Bond	Addenda	Signature Page
Allied Paving Corp	\$ 797,987.30	x	x	x
Fred DeRoma & Sons Inc	\$ 777,933.60	x	x	x
LAL Construction Co	\$ 841,670.84	x	x	x
Tasco Construction	\$ 897,203.90	x	x	x



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Allied Paving Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-256-7117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 101: CLEARING AND GRUBBING THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	0.1	A	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
ITEM 102.1: TREE TRIMMING THE SUM OF: <u>TWENTY TWO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>22.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	FT	\$ <u>4,400.00</u>
ITEM 102.511: TREE PROTECTION – ARMORING & PRUNING THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>300.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>600.00</u>
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>ZERO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ONE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT	860	CY	\$ <u>8.60</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Allied Paving Corporation</u> Phone Number: <u>978-256-7117</u>			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 146: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMOVED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>ZERO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ONE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT	570	CY	\$ <u>5.70</u>
ITEM 156: CRUSHED STONE THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	TON	\$ <u>200.00</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING -- SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>THIRTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>35.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,960	SY	\$ <u>68,600.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Allied Paving Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-256-7117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 201: CATCH BASIN THE SUM OF: <u>SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>6,500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>13,000.00</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>FIVE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>500.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>2,500.00</u>
ITEM 220.5: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMODELED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) MUNICIPAL STANDARD THE SUM OF: <u>ONE THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Allied Paving Corporation</u> Phone Number: <u>978-256-7117</u>			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 223.2: FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>200.00</u>
ITEM 241.12: 12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>
ITEM 381.3: SERVICE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>125.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>625.00</u>
ITEM 451: HMA FOR PATCHING THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	50	TON	\$ <u>12,500.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Allied Paving Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-256-7117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>ZERO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ONE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT	3,400	FT	\$ <u>34.00</u>
ITEM 472: TEMPORARY ASPHALT PATCHING THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	TON	\$ <u>2,500.00</u>
ITEM 503.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA3 – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>NINETY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>95.00</u>) PER UNIT	50	FT	\$ <u>4,750.00</u>
ITEM 504.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – SPLAYED END THE SUM OF: <u>FIVE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>500.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>1,500.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Allied Paving Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-256-7117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 506.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VB – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>NINETY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>95.00</u>) PER UNIT	320	FT	\$ <u>30,400.00</u>
ITEM 509.2: GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMPS – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>NINETY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>95.00</u>) PER UNIT	910	FT	\$ <u>86,450.00</u>
ITEM 516: GRANITE CURB CORNER – TYPE A THE SUM OF: <u>FOUR HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>400.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	EA	\$ <u>400.00</u>
ITEM 580: CURB REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>FORTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>40.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,580	FT	\$ <u>63,200.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Allied Paving Corporation</u> Phone Number: <u>978-256-7117</u>			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 581: CURB INLET REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>600.00</u>
ITEM 582: CURB CORNER REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>400.00</u>
ITEM 594: CURB REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT	590	FT	\$ <u>2,950.00</u>
ITEM 597: EDGING REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT	70	FT	\$ <u>350.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Allied Paving Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-256-7117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 670: FENCE REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>
ITEM 691: BALANCE STONE WALL REMOVED AND REBUILT THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	FT	\$ <u>2,500.00</u>
ITEM 701: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>125.00</u>) PER UNIT	170	SY	\$ <u>21,250.00</u>
ITEM 701.1: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AT DRIVEWAYS THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>125.00</u>) PER UNIT	70	SY	\$ <u>8,750.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Allied Paving Corporation</u> Phone Number: <u>978-256-7117</u>			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 701.2: CEMENT CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>125.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,540	SY	\$ <u>192,500.00</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>350.00</u>) PER UNIT	35	TON	\$ <u>12,250.00</u>
ITEM 706.3: BRICK ACCENT BAND REMOVED AND RELAID THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>275.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	SY	\$ <u>2,750.00</u>
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>55.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	CY	\$ <u>7,150.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 101: CLEARING AND GRUBBING THE SUM OF: <u>TEN THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>NO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	0.1	A	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
ITEM 102.1: TREE TRIMMING THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTEEN</u> DOLLARS AND <u>NO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>15.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	FT	\$ <u>3000.00</u>
ITEM 102.511: TREE PROTECTION – ARMORING & PRUNING THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>NO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>500.00</u>
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>TWENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>NO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>25.00</u>) PER UNIT	860	CY	\$ <u>21,500.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bidder Name: _____		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 146: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMOVED THE SUM OF: <u>Nine Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>900.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>1800.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>25.00</u>) PER UNIT	570	CY	\$ <u>14,250.00</u>
ITEM 156: CRUSHED STONE THE SUM OF: <u>Forty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>40.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	TON	\$ <u>40.00</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>Fifteen</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>15.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,960	SY	\$ <u>29,400.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 201: CATCH BASIN THE SUM OF: <u>Seven thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>7000.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>14000.00</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Four Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>450.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>2250.00</u>
ITEM 220.5: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMODELED THE SUM OF: <u>one thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) MUNICIPAL STANDARD THE SUM OF: <u>Nine Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>900.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>1800.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 223.2: FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: _____ <i>No</i> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <i>one</i> _____ CENTS (\$ <i>.01</i> _____) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <i>.02</i>
ITEM 241.12: 12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE THE SUM OF: _____ <i>Ninety Five</i> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <i>No</i> _____ CENTS (\$ <i>95.00</i> _____) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <i>1900.00</i>
ITEM 381.3: SERVICE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: _____ <i>No</i> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <i>ONE</i> _____ CENTS (\$ <i>.01</i> _____) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <i>.05</i>
ITEM 451: HMA FOR PATCHING THE SUM OF: _____ <i>Two Hundred Fifty</i> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <i>No</i> _____ CENTS (\$ <i>250.00</i> _____) PER UNIT	50	TON	\$ <i>12500.00</i>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____ Phone Number: _____

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: _____ <u>one</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.50</u>) PER UNIT	3,400	FT	\$ <u>5100.00</u>
ITEM 472: TEMPORARY ASPHALT PATCHING THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Two Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	TON	\$ <u>2500.00</u>
ITEM 503.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA3 – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	50	FT	\$ <u>2500.00</u>
ITEM 504.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – SPLAYED END THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Six Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>600.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>1800.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 506.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VB – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Sixty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>60.00</u>) PER UNIT	320	FT	\$ <u>19,200.00</u>
ITEM 509.2: GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMPS – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Sixty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>60.00</u>) PER UNIT	910	FT	\$ <u>54,600.00</u>
ITEM 516: GRANITE CURB CORNER – TYPE A THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Three Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>300.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	EA	\$ <u>300.00</u>
ITEM 580: CURB REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: _____ <u>THIRTY</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>30.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,580	FT	\$ <u>47,400.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 581: CURB INLET REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Forty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>40.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>120.00</u>
ITEM 582: CURB CORNER REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Forty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>40.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>80.00</u>
ITEM 594: CURB REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: _____ <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT	590	FT	\$ <u>5.90</u>
ITEM 597: EDGING REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: _____ <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT	70	FT	\$ <u>.70</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____ Phone Number: _____			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 670: FENCE REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>
ITEM 691: BALANCE STONE WALL REMOVED AND REBUILT THE SUM OF: _____ <u>one Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	FT	\$ <u>1500.00</u>
ITEM 701: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK THE SUM OF: _____ <u>one Hundred thirty five</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>135.00</u>) PER UNIT	170	SY	\$ <u>22950.00</u>
ITEM 701.1: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AT DRIVEWAYS THE SUM OF: _____ <u>one Hundred thirty five</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>135.00</u>) PER UNIT	70	SY	\$ <u>9450.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____ Phone Number: _____			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 701.2: CEMENT CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP THE SUM OF: <u>one Hundred Sixty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>160.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,540	SY	\$ <u>246,400.00</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	35	TON	\$ <u>8750.00</u>
ITEM 706.3: BRICK ACCENT BAND REMOVED AND RELAID THE SUM OF: <u>Ninety Nine</u> DOLLARS AND <u>TEN</u> CENTS (\$ <u>99.10</u>) PER UNIT	10	SY	\$ <u>991.00</u>
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Sixty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>60.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	CY	\$ <u>7800.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,110	SY	\$ <u>3330.00</u>
ITEM 767.6: AGED PINE BARK MULCH THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>85.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	CY	\$ <u>1700.00</u>
ITEM 824.01: RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON THE SUM OF: <u>Nineteen thousand Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>19,500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>39000.00</u>
ITEM 824.02: SOLAR-POWERED PEDESTRIAN SAFETY BEACON THE SUM OF: <u>Nineteen thousand Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>19500.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	EA	\$ <u>19500.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 824.50: FLASHING WARNING BEACON REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>11,000.00</u>
ITEM 832: WARNING-REGULATORY AND ROUTE MARKER – ALUM. PANEL (TYPE A) THE SUM OF: <u>thirty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>30.00</u>) PER UNIT	590	SF	\$ <u>17700.00</u>
ITEM 847.1: SIGN SUP (N/GUIDE)+RTE MKR W/1 BRKWAY POST ASSEMBLY – STEEL THE SUM OF: <u>Three Hundred twenty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>320.00</u>) PER UNIT	51	EA	\$ <u>16320.00</u>
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT	460	SF	\$ <u>4.60</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 852.11: TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE THE SUM OF: _____ <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT	100	FT	\$ <u>1.00</u>
ITEM 852.12: TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP THE SUM OF: _____ <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ <u>.04</u>
ITEM 854.1: PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL THE SUM OF: _____ <u>THREE</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.00</u>) PER UNIT	3,280	SF	\$ <u>9840.00</u>
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: _____ <u>one</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	5,300	DAY	\$ <u>5300.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bidder Name: _____ Phone Number: _____		EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: _____ <u>one</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>forty five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.45</u>) PER UNIT		500	FT	\$ <u>725.00</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Six</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>6.00</u>) PER UNIT		3,400	FT	\$ <u>20,400.00</u>
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: _____ <u>one</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>forty five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.45</u>) PER UNIT		500	FT	\$ <u>725.00</u>
ITEM 874.2: TRAFFIC SIGN REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: _____ <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT		25	EA	\$ <u>.25</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: _____ Phone Number: _____			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 874.4: TRAFFIC SIGN REMOVED AND STACKED THE SUM OF: _____ <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ <u>.04</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Eighty Eight Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND _____ <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>88,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>88,000</u>
TOTAL BID: <u>Seven Hundred Seventy Seven thousand Nine Hundred thirty three Dollars</u> AND <u>Sixty Cents</u> (\$ <u>777,933.60</u>) Amount in Figures			



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u> Phone Number: _____			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 101: CLEARING AND GRUBBING THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	0.1	A	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
ITEM 102.1: TREE TRIMMING THE SUM OF: <u>TWENTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>20.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	FT	\$ <u>4000.00</u>
ITEM 102.511: TREE PROTECTION – ARMORING & PRUNING THE SUM OF: <u>FIVE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>1000.00</u>
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>ZERO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ONE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT	860	CY	\$ <u>8.60</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u>		Phone Number: <u>848</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 146: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMOVED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1000.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>2000.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>ZERO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ONE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT	570	CY	\$ <u>5.70</u>
ITEM 156: CRUSHED STONE THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	TON	\$ <u>50.00</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>TWENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>25.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,960	SY	\$ <u>49,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u> Phone Number: _____			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 201: CATCH BASIN THE SUM OF: <u>SIX THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>6000.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>12000.00</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>450.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>2250.00</u>
ITEM 220.5: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMODELED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1300.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>6500.00</u>
ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) MUNICIPAL STANDARD THE SUM OF: <u>EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>850.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>1700.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u>		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 223.2: FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>100.00</u>
ITEM 241.12: 12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>2000.00</u>
ITEM 381.3: SERVICE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>500.00</u>
ITEM 451: HMA FOR PATCHING THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	50	TON	\$ <u>12500.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u> Phone Number: _____			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>ONE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>FIFTY</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.50</u>) PER UNIT	3,400	FT	\$ <u>5100.00</u>
ITEM 472: TEMPORARY ASPHALT PATCHING THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	TON	\$ <u>2500.00</u>
ITEM 503.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA3 – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>EIGHTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>80.00</u>) PER UNIT	50	FT	\$ <u>4000.00</u>
ITEM 504.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – SPLAYED END THE SUM OF: <u>FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>435.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>1305.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u>		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 506.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VB – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	320	FT	\$ <u>16000.00</u>
ITEM 509.2: GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMPS – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>55.00</u>) PER UNIT	910	FT	\$ <u>50050.00</u>
ITEM 516: GRANITE CURB CORNER – TYPE A THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>300.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	EA	\$ <u>300.00</u>
ITEM 580: CURB REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>THIRTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>30.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,580	FT	\$ <u>47400.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u>		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 581: CURB INLET REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>600.00</u>
ITEM 582: CURB CORNER REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>200.00</u>
ITEM 594: CURB REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	590	FT	\$ <u>590.00</u>
ITEM 597: EDGING REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	70	FT	\$ <u>70.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u> Phone Number: _____			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 670: FENCE REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>SIXTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>60.00</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>4800.00</u>
ITEM 691: BALANCE STONE WALL REMOVED AND REBUILT THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	FT	\$ <u>2000.00</u>
ITEM 701: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED TWENTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>120.00</u>) PER UNIT	170	SY	\$ <u>20400.00</u>
ITEM 701.1: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AT DRIVEWAYS THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED FORTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>140.00</u>) PER UNIT	70	SY	\$ <u>9800.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u> Phone Number: _____		EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 701.2: CEMENT CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP				
THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED TWELVE</u> DOLLARS				326480.00
AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS		1,540	SY	\$ _____
(\$ <u>212.00</u>) PER UNIT				
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY				
THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN</u> DOLLARS				\$ <u>11025.00</u>
AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS		35	TON	
(\$ <u>315.00</u>) PER UNIT				
ITEM 706.3: BRICK ACCENT BAND REMOVED AND RELAID				
THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS				\$ <u>2500.00</u>
AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS		10	SY	
(\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT				
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW				
THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY</u> DOLLARS				\$ <u>6500.00</u>
AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS		130	CY	
(\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT				



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u> Phone Number: _____			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>TWO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,110	SY	\$ <u>2220.00</u>
ITEM 767.6: AGED PINE BARK MULCH THE SUM OF: <u>EIGHTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>80.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	CY	\$ <u>1600.00</u>
ITEM 824.01: RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON THE SUM OF: <u>THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>37,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	74000.00 \$ _____
ITEM 824.02: SOLAR-POWERED PEDESTRIAN SAFETY BEACON THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTEEN THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>15,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	EA	\$ <u>15000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u>		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 852.11: TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE THE SUM OF: ZERO _____ DOLLARS AND ONE _____ CENTS (\$ 0.01 _____) PER UNIT	100	FT	\$ 1.00 _____
ITEM 852.12: TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP THE SUM OF: ZERO _____ DOLLARS AND ONE _____ CENTS (\$ 0.01 _____) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ 0.04 _____
ITEM 854.1: PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL THE SUM OF: ONE _____ DOLLARS AND FOURTY FIVE _____ CENTS (\$ 1.45 _____) PER UNIT	3,280	SF	\$ 4756.00 _____
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: ZERO _____ DOLLARS AND THIRTY FIVE _____ CENTS (\$ 0.35 _____) PER UNIT	5,300	DAY	\$ 1855.00 _____



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u>		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: ZERO _____ DOLLARS EIGHTY SIX AND _____ CENTS (\$ 0.86) PER UNIT	500	FT	\$ <u>430.00</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: THREE _____ DOLLARS FOURTY FIVE AND _____ CENTS (\$ 3.45) PER UNIT	3,400	FT	\$ <u>11730.00</u>
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: ZERO _____ DOLLARS EIGHTY SIX AND _____ CENTS (\$ 0.86) PER UNIT	500	FT	\$ <u>430.00</u>
ITEM 874.2: TRAFFIC SIGN REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: NINETY FIVE _____ DOLLARS ZERO AND _____ CENTS (\$ 95.00) PER UNIT	25	EA	\$ <u>2375.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>LAL</u>		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 874.4: TRAFFIC SIGN REMOVED AND STACKED THE SUM OF: <u>THIRTY</u> _____ DOLLARS <u>ZERO</u> _____ CENTS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>30.00</u>) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ <u>120.00</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty Eight Thousand</u> _____ DOLLARS <u>Zero</u> _____ CENTS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>88,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>88,000</u>
TOTAL BID: EIGHT HUNDRED FOURTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY _____ AND EIGHTY FOUR _____ (\$ <u>841,670.84</u>) Amount in Figures			



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 101: CLEARING AND GRUBBING THE SUM OF: <u>Fifteen Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>15,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	0.1	A	\$ <u>1,500.00</u>
ITEM 102.1: TREE TRIMMING THE SUM OF: <u>Thirty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>30.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	FT	\$ <u>6,000.00</u>
ITEM 102.511: TREE PROTECTION – ARMORING & PRUNING THE SUM OF: <u>Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>One</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT	860	CY	\$ <u>8.60</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 146: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMOVED THE SUM OF: <u>One Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>One</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT	570	CY	\$ <u>5.70</u>
ITEM 156: CRUSHED STONE THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	TON	\$ <u>100.00</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>One</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT	1,960	SY	\$ <u>19.60</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 201: CATCH BASIN THE SUM OF: <u>Seven Thousand Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>7,500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>15,000.00</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
ITEM 220.5: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMODELED THE SUM OF: <u>One Thousand Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,500.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>7,500.00</u>
ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) MUNICIPAL STANDARD THE SUM OF: <u>One Thousand Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>3,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 223.2: FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>200.00</u>
ITEM 241.12: 12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE THE SUM OF: <u>Three Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>300.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>6,000.00</u>
ITEM 381.3: SERVICE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Three Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>300.00</u>) PER UNIT	5	EA	\$ <u>1,500.00</u>
ITEM 451: HMA FOR PATCHING THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	50	TON	\$ <u>10,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tesco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	3,400	FT	\$ <u>6,800.00</u>
ITEM 472: TEMPORARY ASPHALT PATCHING THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	TON	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>
ITEM 503.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA3 – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>Sixty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>65.00</u>) PER UNIT	50	FT	\$ <u>3,250.00</u>
ITEM 504.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – SPLAYED END THE SUM OF: <u>Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>500.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>1,500.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u> Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 506.2: GRANITE CURB TYPE VB – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>55.00</u>) PER UNIT	320	FT	\$ <u>17,600.00</u>
ITEM 509.2: GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMPS – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>55.00</u>) PER UNIT	910	FT	\$ <u>50,050.00</u>
ITEM 516: GRANITE CURB CORNER – TYPE A THE SUM OF: <u>Three Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>300.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	EA	\$ <u>300.0</u>
ITEM 580: CURB REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>Thirty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>35.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,580	FT	\$ <u>55,300.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 581: CURB INLET REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>600.00</u>
ITEM 582: CURB CORNER REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>400.00</u>
ITEM 594: CURB REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	590	FT	\$ <u>590.00</u>
ITEM 597: EDGING REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	70	FT	\$ <u>70.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 670: FENCE REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>
ITEM 691: BALANCE STONE WALL REMOVED AND REBUILT THE SUM OF: <u>Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>500.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	FT	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
ITEM 701: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.00</u>) PER UNIT	170	SY	\$ <u>25,500.00</u>
ITEM 701.1: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AT DRIVEWAYS THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.00</u>) PER UNIT	70	SY	\$ <u>10,500.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 701.2: CEMENT CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,540	SY	\$ <u>385,000.00</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>Three Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>300.00</u>) PER UNIT	35	TON	\$ <u>10,500.00</u>
ITEM 706.3: BRICK ACCENT BAND REMOVED AND RELAID THE SUM OF: <u>Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>500.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	SY	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	CY	\$ <u>13,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tesco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	1,110	SY	\$ <u>2,220.00</u>
ITEM 767.6: AGED PINE BARK MULCH THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	CY	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>
ITEM 824.01: RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty Seven Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>27,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>54,000.00</u>
ITEM 824.02: SOLAR-POWERED PEDESTRIAN SAFETY BEACON THE SUM OF: <u>Nineteen Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>19,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	1	EA	\$ <u>19,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 824.50: FLASHING WARNING BEACON REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>Two Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2,000.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>
ITEM 832: WARNING-REGULATORY AND ROUTE MARKER – ALUM. PANEL (TYPE A) THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>20.00</u>) PER UNIT	590	SF	\$ <u>11,800.00</u>
ITEM 847.1: SIGN SUP (N/GUIDE)+RTE MKR W/1 BRKWAY POST ASSEMBLY – STEEL THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	51	EA	\$ <u>10,200.00</u>
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	460	SF	\$ <u>460.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 852.11: TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	FT	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
ITEM 852.12: TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP THE SUM OF: <u>Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>500.00</u>) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>
ITEM 854.1: PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT	3,280	SF	\$ <u>16,400.00</u>
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	5,300	DAY	\$ <u>5,300.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	500	FT	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT	3,400	FT	\$ <u>17,000.00</u>
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	500	FT	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
ITEM 874.2: TRAFFIC SIGN REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	25	EA	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Tasco Construction, Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-212-5117</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 874.4: TRAFFIC SIGN REMOVED AND STACKED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ <u>400.00</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty Eight Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>88,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>88,000</u>
TOTAL BID: <u>Eight Hundred Ninety Seven Thousand Two Hundred Three Dollars and 90/100</u> AND _____ (\$ <u>897,203.90</u>) Amount in Figures			